No. C 28098

Due no later than Sep 30, 2016

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

FIRST CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE, BOISE, IDAHO, INC.

(THE)

TERRY K MARTIN
3852 N EAGLE RD
BOISE ID 83713

JOHNNY D HAMPTON

3852 N EAGLE RD
BOISE ID 83713

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JOSHUSA WILLIAMS 2580 W TENUTA CT
DIRECTOR KENNETH WADE 4228 S MONTGOMERY LANE
DIRECTOR CINDY WARRINER 4228 S MONTGOMERY LANE
DIRECTOR CASEY MILLER 1424 S EMPIRE WAY
DIRECTOR ROCKY CLARK 10334 FOX RIDGE DR
SECRETARY MATTHEW GRESHAM 658 S TRUSS AVE
DIRECTOR ADAM LYON 636 E FRENCH CREEK CT
DIRECTOR MERLYN KNIGHT 12902 W TELEMARK ST
DIRECTOR DAVE ARNOLD 735 E HAVASUPAI ST
DIRECTOR DUANE TAYLOR 1821 W DEW MIST DR
DIRECTOR JEREMY PRESLEY 2637 N SANTEE PL
DIRECTOR BETTY CUNNINGHAM 1874 E BOWSTRING ST
TREASURER BARRY WATTS 5070 N LEATHER PLACE
PRESIDENT JOHNNY D HAMPTON 3852 N EAGLE RD

City
MERIDIAN
NAMPA
NAMPA
BOISE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
NAMPA
BOISE
MERIDIAN
NAMPA
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
BOISE
BOISE

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83646
83687
83686
83709-3195
83709-3195
83642-3572
83686-3195
83713-3195
83646-3195
83651
83646
83642
83713
83713

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 28098

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: TERRY K MARTIN
Name (type or print): TERRY K MARTIN

Date: 10/24/2016

Title: EXECUTIVE PASTOR

Processed 10/24/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




