

No. <b>C 28098</b>		<b>Due no later than Sep 30, 2016</b> <b>Annual Report Form</b>		2. Registered Agent and Address ( <b>NO PO BOX</b> )			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		<b>1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.</b>  FIRST CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE, BOISE, IDAHO, INC. (THE) TERRY K MARTIN 3852 N EAGLE RD BOISE ID 83713		JOHNNY D HAMPTON 3852 N EAGLE RD BOISE ID 83713			
<b>NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE</b>				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	JOSHUSA WILLIAMS	2580 W TENUTA CT	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
DIRECTOR	KENNETH WADE	4228 S MONTGOMERY LANE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83687	
DIRECTOR	CINDY WARRINER	4228 S MONTGOMERY LANE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
DIRECTOR	CASEY MILLER	1424 S EMPIRE WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-3195	
DIRECTOR	ROCKY CLARK	10334 FOX RIDGE DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-3195	
SECRETARY	MATTHEW GRESHAM	658 S TRUSS AVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642-3572	
DIRECTOR	ADAM LYON	636 E FRENCH CREEK CT	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686-3195	
DIRECTOR	MERLYN KNIGHT	12902 W TELEMARK ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83713-3195	
DIRECTOR	DAVE ARNOLD	735 E HAVASUPAI ST	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646-3195	
DIRECTOR	DUANE TAYLOR	1821 W DEW MIST DR	NAMPA	ID	USA	83651	
DIRECTOR	JEREMY PRESLEY	2637 N SANTEE PL	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
DIRECTOR	BETTY CUNNINGHAM	1874 E BOWSTRING ST	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
TREASURER	BARRY WATTS	5070 N LEATHER PLACE	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
PRESIDENT	JOHNNY D HAMPTON	3852 N EAGLE RD	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:  <b>ID</b> <b>C 28098</b>		6. Annual Report must be signed.*  Signature: TERRY K MARTIN Name (type or print): TERRY K MARTIN  Date: 10/24/2016 Title: EXECUTIVE PASTOR					
Processed 10/24/2016		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					